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Steele Emma Mrs., eclectic physician, office and dwl 506

Steele Everard, bookkeeper Morris Speyer & Co., dwl

1525 Mason
, , , r, t

Steele Henn', carpenter Holland & Ruppel, dwl 7 Loiusa

Steele Henry, manager William J. Bryan, NW cor Third

and Howard
, , ,„, t.

Steele James, laborer Cal. Brick Co ,
dwl Ifl Periy

Steele James G. (James G. Steele & Co.), dwl 1001 Pow

STEELE JAMES G. A CO., apothecaries and chemists,

310 Kearny bet Bush and Pine

Steele John, dwl 7 Lowisa
, ,,^ -.t *

Steele Letitia Miss, shirtmaker, dwl 116 Natoma

Steele M. E. Mrs., teacher Bryant St. Prmiary School,

Steele Reri^i^i)':^,^ bookkeeper S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl

Commercial Hotel

Steele R. L., drug clerk, dwl 125 Taylor

Steele S., dwl 114 Mason
Steele Samuel, carpenter, dwl 34 Eddy
Steele Samuel, stairbuilder B. H. Freeman & Co., dwl 7

Steele°Samuel B. (Steele, Elder & Co.), dwl 219 Leav

Steele Sisson, clerk Treadwell & Co., res Oakland

Steele Thomas, cook, dwl 50 Natoma^

Steele Thomas, machinist, dwl 113 Clinton

Steele William A. (A. Haas <t Co.), dwl 214 Shotwell

Steele William F., plumber, dwl 7 Louisa

Steele William R., passenger agent Chicago, Rock Istond

and Pacific Railroad, 138 Montgomery, dwl 216 Mont

Steem John, steward Fugel & Schroeder, dwl SW cor

Pacific and East ,,,„„, -r. u
Steen Edward T., dealer machinery, dwl 1001 Powell

Steen George, clerk, dwl 228 Shotwell

Steen John, dyeing and scouring, 909 Folsom

Steen John, laborer, dwl 307 First

Steen Meyer, jeweler and watchmaker, 737 Pacitic

Steen Robert, mining, dwl Lick House

Steen Samuel, bookkeeper Solomon Bme, dwl 452 Clem

Steen. See Steane
. ,o,ot>-4-u

Steenbock Letlev, foreman Andrew Frei, dwl 348 Riteh

Steerns Rose (widow), dwl NE cor Leavenworth and Turk

Steers Henry, liquor saloon, 538 First, dwl NW cor Fu-st

Steer"John,Tabinetmaker Herman Granz, dwl 502 First

Stees Charles, dwl 20 Ellis

Stefifan John, butcher Bootz's Hotel
, , „,, ^,„

Steffanazzi G., waiter N. Giambom & Co., dwl 627 Bdwy

StefEani Camillo {Martin, Feusier <fc S.), dwl i38 Hayes

Steffani Frank, watoh-casemaker California Watch Co.,

dwl 502 Fourth
Steffani Guiseppi, milkranch, W s Potrero Av nr TSven-

Steffani Henry (Sartor Jc Steffani), dwl 1307 Stockton

Stefiiani Pasquale, Swiss Benev. Soc, 627 Commercial
_

Steffen Peter, expressman, SW cor Stockton and Vallejo,

dwl W s Taylor bet Francisco and Chestnut

Steffens Charles, clerk N. Muller, dwl 20 Frederick

Steffens Diedrich, groceries and liquors, SE cor Folsom

and Main
Steffens Henry, carpenter, dwl 39 Jackson

Steffens Henry, clerk Christopher Horn, dwl NW cor Du-

pont and Pacific
, , , -.tt-. m. i

Steffens Henry A. (Sammy d: Steffens), dwl NE cor Tyler

and Larkin
. ^ ^ c.

Steffens Joseph (Whittier, Fuller & Co.), res Sacra-

Steffens" Joseph, cabinetmaker Philip Hinkle, dwl 907

Howard
.r , t. j r^

Steffens Ricardo, fanner, E s old San Josd Road nr Ocean

Beach Road
Steffens Richard, clerk Jacob Joost,dwl NW cor Stockton

and Francisco

Steffens Richard, clerk John Wulbem, SW cor Jackson

and Hyde
, , „ , ,

Steffens Richard, mariner, dwl 39 Jackson
_

Stefoni Rudolph, liquor merchant, dwl 113 Virginia

Stefono Bacigalupi, marblecutter Vitole Giovanmm, dwl

1805 Mason „ , , , , t ^

Stege Henry, barkeeper William Barklage, dwl Interna-

tional Hotel „ ^r , , • T, 11 -700

Stege John G., yard captain F. Korbel & Bros., dwl 768

Bryant
Stege John R., dwl 1110 Jackson

,Stegelitz Francisco, tailor, 311 Pine room 22, dwl 228 Clem

Stegg Nicholas, carpenter, dwl SW cor Dupont and Bdwy
Stegmann A., dwl 1332 Dupont
Stehnman Louis, mariner, dwl 100 Jackson

Steide Henry, gardener Henry Schmieden, dwl 950 Brj'ant

Steiger Alexander, machinist, dwl 12 Park Av
Steiger Charles R. (Steiger <fc Kerr), dwl 216 Leavenworth

Steiger Jacob, Swiss Benev. Soc, 627 Commercial

Stei>'er Theodore, Swiss Benev. Soc, 627 Commercial

Steiger William H. (Steiger & Olanii), dwl 749 Howard

STEIGER & KERR (Charles R. Steiger and James

W. Kerr), proprietors Occidental Foundry, 137 and

139 First ,^^ n,
Steiger & Olani^ (William H. Steiger and F. Xavier Ola-

ni6), pattern and modelmakers, SE cor Miss and Beale

Steiger. Sec Stiger
a ^^K^a

Steiglemann William, barkeeper Henrj' J. Evers, dwl 1519

Dupont
Steiglitz Herman, special policeman, dwl 271 Stevenson

STEIL HENRY, artist tailor, 2 Occidental Hotel, and

proptr Steil House, 547 Mission

Steil Henry, soap dealer, dwl E s Bryant bet Twenty-

fourth and Twenty-fifth

Steil Louis, dwl 515 Sacramento

Steimke Frederick, groceries and liquors, NW cor Fierce

and Eddy
, „^ ^. ^ .,

Steimke John, clerk Bruns & Bro., dwl SE cor Sixteenth

and Mission
. , _i *

STESN AARON, chief clerk stationerj' department

Wells, Fargo & Co. , dwl 566 Folsom

Stfein Abraham, clerk Stein, Simon & Co., dwl 905 Geary

Stein Adolph, mariner, dwl 18 Washington

Stein Arthur (Seiberlich & Co.), dwl 27^- Fourth

Stein Benjamin, clerk Locke & Montague, dwl Nucleus

House „, , . _^

Stein Charles, cigars, 409 East, dwl 11 Washington

Stein Charles, laborer Torrens & Enricht, 1520 Clay

Stein Charles, salesman Louis Taussig & Co., dwl 627 Com
Stein Charles W., carriage trimmer Carvill Manuf. Co.,

dwl 436 Stevenson j , -.oo

Stein Conrad, engineer Philadelphia Brewery, dwl I6i

Tehama
Stein David, dwl 719 Clay

Stein E. H., student Heald's Business College

Stein Ernst, tailor, dwl 1505 Dupont
Stein Ernst, tanner S. Hofltman & Co., dwl S s Serpentme

Av nr Howard ,,,„„,.„
Stein George, bootmaker, 409 East, dwl 110 William

Stein George, tinsmith, dwl 51 Natoma
Stein Henry, bootmaker, 523 Pacific, dwl 1406 Kearny

Stein Henry, tanner S. Hoffman & Co., dwl S s Serpen-

tine Av nr Howard
Stein Henry W. (Stein, Simon i- Co.), res Europe

Stein Hermann, shoemaker Frederick Friedel, dwl »

Washington
, , ,„. t^ _xi.

Stein John, blacksmith M. P. Holmes, dwl 134 Fourth

Stein John, seaman, dwl 123 Jackson

Stein John, tailor, dwl 12 Leroy PI
.

Stein Max, painter Hopps & Sons, dwl 636 Jessie

Stein Morris, clothing, 38 Jackson
, -nr n,,

Stein Nathan, clerk e.s:change department Bank VVellB,

Fargo & Co., dwl 566 Folsom
Stein Robert, bakerj', 238 Fifth

Stein Samuel, bookkeeper, dwl 452 Clementina

STEIX, SIMON * €0. (H. W. Stein, Herman L.

Simon, Alexander Weill, Eugene Arnstem, andliW

vain Weill), importers and dealers cloths, woolem

and tailors' trimmings, 632 and 634 Sacramento, a^
631 and 633 Commercial

, , „ „ 1.
Stein William, tanner S. Hoffman & Co., dwl S s Serp«l

tine Av nr Howard
Stein William E., carpenter, dwl 21 Fulton

Steinbach Anton, sashmaker William B. Bradbury, flw

24 Natoma
Steinbach D., cabinetmaker, dwl 348 Bitch

Steinbach Frederick H., tanner, dwl 1222 Union

Steinbach J. A., watchmaker A. Sornm, dwl 24 Natoma

Steinbach Rudolph, real estate, otfice 729 MontgomeiJ

dwl 626 Eddy
Steinbacher Henry, hamessmaker, dwl 305 * iith

Steinberg David, peddler, dwl 243 Clara

Steinber'^ Frederick, bagmaker Carmen Island Salt Worb

Steinberg Julius (Steinberg cfc Heiman), dwl 106 Mason

Steinberg Morris, tailor, dwl 243 Clara

Steinberg & Heiman (Julius Steinberg and Martin Be

man), insurance agents, office 310 California

Steinberger Adolph, merchant, dwl 1715 Powell

Steinberger J., clerk Alta Califorma, dwl 529 California

Steinberger Nathan, bookkeeper Ackerman Brothers, a^

1715 Powell • „ , 4.

Steinbruck Rudolph, canicnter, dwl 1081 Market

Steinburner Herman, waiter, dwl 995 Market

Steindler Henry L, clerk, dwl 242 Oak
, oion.

bteindler Isaac, tinsmith William C. Forsyth, dwl 242 Of

BEAMISH'S-Nucleus Bldg, Third & Market, Shirts & Men's Furnishingm


